DIFFRENT

RENTING & USED TRUCKS

YOUR PARTNER IN MOBILITY

Mercedes-Benz VITO 116 CDI

DPPVVVVVVP? P????7?7?7?77?77

Vin

€ 12.750,-
2017

2017-12-11

13.228.362
WDF44760313228362
320 cm

2?77?77

227.300 km

2?7?7777

Euro 6

118 kW (160 PK)
2.143 cc

4

2.800 kg

552 kg

2.173 kg

P77 2777?77

* ABS

WDF44760313228362

Noorderlaan 175, B-2030 Antwerpen

Tel.: +32 (0)3 383 25 82
Email: info@dif-rent.be




