

Mercedes-Benz VITO 116 CDI

????????????? ????????????

????????????????	?????? ?????????? ???????
?????	€ 12.750,-
??? ????????????	2017
????? ??????????	2017-12-11
???????????????	
Id	13.228.362
Vin	WDF44760313228362
?????????? ?????	320 cm
???????????	?????????
????????????? ??????????	227.300 km
??????????	?????????
?????? ??????????	Euro 6
???????????	118 kW (160 PK)
????????????? ?????????????	2.143 cc
????????????????? ?????????????	4
????????????????? ???	2.800 kg
??? ??????	552 kg
????????? ???	2.173 kg
?????????????	
?????? ??????????????	?????? ?????????
????????????????? ??????????????	?????? ?????????
????????????????? ??????????????	?????? ?????????

???????????????

- ABS • ????????????



?????????????

WDF44760313228362